1-800-647-0172  |  PepperMedical.com
PRODUCT CATALOG
PepperMedical.com  |  800-647-0172Page 2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
TRACH-TIES® - Tracheostomy
Tube Neckbands
PRODUCT LIST 8

DIMENSIONS
Length: 2.5” / Width: 1.5”
ORDERING INFORMATION:
1-800-647-0172  |  610-692-8468 Fax
orders@peppermedical.com  |  www.PepperMedical.com
#5447
TUBE LOC®
Universal Tube Holder
PepperMedical.com  |  800-647-0172Page 36
ORDERING INFORMATION:
1-800-647-0172  |  610-692-8468 Fax
orders@peppermedical.com  |  www.PepperMedical.com
HME’s & Filters
Heat Moisture Exchangers and Filters
ITEM# DESCRIPTION
HME-01P Heat Moisture Exchanger for Trach, Paper
HME-02P Heat Moisture Exchanger for Trach, Paper with O2 Port
HME-02-Sux Heat Moisture Exchanger for Trach, Paper with O2 and Suction Port
HME-01F Heat Moisture Exchanger for Trach, Foam
HME-02F Heat Moisture Exchanger for Trach, Foam with O2 Port
HME-03P Heat Moisture Exchanger for Trach, with O2 and Suction Port
HME-04P Heat Moisture Exchanger for Trach, with O2 and Suction Port
HME-Mini-P Pediatric/Neo Heat Moisture Exchanger for Trach, Paper
HEPA701 HEPA Filter, In Line
HME-711-Mini In Line Heat Moisture Exchanger
HME-712 In Line Heat Moisture Exchanger with Filter
HME-712-Mini In Line Heat Moisture Exchanger, Pediatric
HME-712-Flex In Line Heat Moisture Exchanger with Flex Tube
BV001 Bacterial Viral Filter
BV002 Bacterial Viral Filter with O2 Port